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Golflink No
4/2181201921 2181200717

34/2181201650 2110703975

82181201173 2181203058
15/2181200113 2181202223
14/2181200113 2181200682

3/2181200107 2181200870
24(2181200252 2211110219
27(2181201812 2181202767
28(2180900487 2140411584
1012181203213 2181203389
16/2181201191 2181200211
1912181201695 2030804046
30(/2181200858 2181203513
32/2181201571 2181200223
35/2181704621 2181200309

7/2181201173 2181202975
33/2181200465 2181201607
13/2181203577 2181200489
26(2181201812 2181203013
1212181200249 2181201950

62181200055 2181202596
17/2181200609 2181202252

1/2181704440 2181200632
25(2181202991 2181202993
20(/2030804046 2181202465
18/2181200229 2181202626

Competition Results

10-Jan-2024: Wednesday 10th January 2024 4BBB In-Conjunction

Wed, 10 Jan 2024: Wednesday 10th January 2024 4BBB In-Conjunction

Member
001921

002132
001173
000113
000113
000105
000252
001812
487
003213
000525
001695
000858
003161
0000004621
001173
001496
003577
001812
000249
002386
000609
0000004440
002991
4046
002357

Golfer
Name

Wheeler, Jamie; Richards, Philip
Chapman, Scott,; Ashley, Cameron
Greaves, David; Best, Michael
Nixon, Dylan; Caddy, Jim

Nixon, Dylan; Hickson, Danny
Woolley, Graham; Nelson, Robert
Coleman, Christopher; JARRETT, Chris
Bevz, Oscar; Lockwood, Glenn
Jones, Seaton; Firth, Richard A
Hartigan, Stephen; Hartigan, Mervyn
Smith, Richard; Brown, Richard
Patterson, Keith; Barber, Daniel
Parry, Scott; Williams, Michael
Baldock, Ronald; Burkett, Andrew
HALL, Steven; Day, Bruce
Greaves, David; Cox, Wayne
Howell, Gareth; Deegan, Anthony,
Grace, Peter; Neale, Brian

Bevz, Oscar; Cottrell, Brian
Harvey, Ian; Laing, David
Gresham, John; Clayton, John
Bloxham, Anthony; Tonks, Bill
Crean, Barry; Moran, Les

Wood, Colin; Wood, Sharyn
Barber, Daniel; Daley, Ross

Geddes, Cecil; Bignell, Maxwell

Golf System

Club
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Newcastle GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Pacific Dunes GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Pacific Dunes GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Dunheved GC Ltd

Tanilba Bay GC

Handicap

Course
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily
12/ 15
14/5
20/31
12/ 25
12/31
20/ 19
19/ 28
19/28
8/10
18/ 28
5/18
19/ 11
10/ 16
9/26
17/ 12
20/ 25
6/22
28/ 36
19/20
20/ 29
23/13
24/ 14
27/ 16
16 /33
11/9
32/23

Comp
46 Pts

46 Pts
44 Pts
44 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
42 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts

Score

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

Tof2



Rank
Comp

26
27
28
29
30
31

Card Golflink No
9/2181201366 2181202361

31/2181201571 2181201833
5/2181202607 2181203066
29(2181200858 2180305123
23|2181202347 5014201081
2/2181200370 2181200108

10/01/2024 4:29 PM

Competition Results

10-Jan-2024: Wednesday 10th January 2024 4BBB In-Conjunction

Member

002786
003161
001453
000858
002347
003158

Golfer
Name

Broadfoot, Allan; McMaster, William
Baldock, Ronald; Baxter, David
Jamieson, David,; Cordner, Debra,
Parry, Scott; Phillips, Alan.

Slattery, David; Douglass, Peter
Guy, Robert; Sewell, Noel

Golf System

Club
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Handicap

Course
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily
16/ 32
9/10
24 /45
10/11
10/ 17
29/ 28

Comp
36 Pts

36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
33 Pts

Score

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

20f2



